Gembird Europe B.V. Wittevrouwen 56, 1358CD Almere, The Netherlands. Phone: +31-36-5211588
KBS-ECLIPSE-M500-PT
Backlight Pro Business Slim wireless desktop set, PT layout,
black
Reliable 2.4 GHz wireless connection-
Comfortable typing experience-
Strengthened keyboard frame-
Practical multimedia hotkeys-
Backlight function for enhanced experience in dark working
environments
-
Extra long battery lifetime-
PRECISION AT YOUR FINGERTIPS
Features
2.4 GHz wireless full size backlight keyboard and mouse-
Scissor type keys for silent and comfortable typing-
19 practical multimedia hotkeys for internet and music-
Keyboard with integrated strengthened frame and lithium
battery, easily rechargeable via USB Type-C port
-
4-button wireless optical mouse-
Single USB nano-receiver for both keyboard and mouse-
Working time of 380 hours without backlight and 6 working
hours with backlight for the keyboard
-
Android support: USB Type-C OTG adapter included-
Specifications
Keyboard: 112 keys, USB Type-C male port, dimensions 408 x 120 x
21 mm, 0.59 kg net weight
Key mechanism: scissor structure
Keyboard backlight, 7 colors: white, blue, purple, red, yellow, green,
violet
Mouse: 4 buttons, 1000-1200-1600 DPI resolution; dimensions 108 x
57 x 28 mm, 55 g net weight, power consumption 1.5V DC up to 8
mA
Working distance: up to 10 m
Keyboard battery: Li-ion, 3200 mAh
Mouse battery: 1 x AA battery (not included)
System requirements
Windows 7/8/10/11
A free USB port
Certificates
Packaging
Package contents
Wireless keyboard
Wireless mouse
USB nano-receiver
USB Type-C OTG adapter
USB Type-C charging cable
User manual
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
20
0.071022
17.58
430x125x55 mm
570x445x280 mm
CN
8716309125024
8522900090
Copyright © 2009–2023, Gembird Software Ltd.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Mounting Fixings category: